
1. Name of Listed Entity:JRD FINANCE LIMITED 
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security . of Rs.1 OJ- each. 
3. Share Holding Pattern F iled under: Reg. 31 (1)(a )/Reg . 31(1)(b)/Reg 31(1 )(c) . Reg. 31 (1)(b) 

a . If under 31(1 )(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ended : 31 .12.2022 
b. If under 31(1 )(c) then ind1cate date of allotment/extinguishment Not Applicable 

4. Dec larat io n: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of subm1ssion of information:-
Particu lars Yes• No* 

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? NO 

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? - NO 
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? - NO 
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? NO 

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledqe or otherwise encumbered? NO 

• If the Listed Entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, Locked-in-
shares, no. of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. A lso wherever 
there is 'No' declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securit ies. 



Table I - Su mma rv S ta tc m r n t ltold inj! of s prci licd se<"u ritie,. 

Cate~or~· c~ut·gof1' of ;-.os. of No. of full~ Pare I~ \;os. of T o!O I nos. Sharcholdin2, ~umher of \ 'nting Rig_hB hrld in earh clnss of No. of fota l INulllb<'r uf Locked in Number of Num bet· o f 
( I) <harcholder ~ha r·tf1 paid up t>aid-up ~hares shan.s held as 3 u;.t lOia l sccur·it ies ( IX) hares s harcholdinl!! . s hares •• (.XII ) Sh~ •·cs equity s h:u-cs 

(II) olders equir~ 'hart." t<quit)· untlcrlying n t = nu. of .shares Unden~·ing as 4l *I• pl ed~cd o r held in 
( Ill ) > held (II ) sh:tn·s Oci)()Sitory 1\'+\ +\I (calculated as Outswmling assuming full oth<'n,·isc demateri:tliz 

held (\') Reccit>t! per SC HR, con•·e rtible conversion or encumb<red cd for m 
(VI) 1957) (\'111) As securiries con•·crtib lc (XI II) (XIV) 

a 0/o of (induding securitk'S (as a 
(A+ B+C2) No of \'or i n~( RiJ!hlS Total as a Warrants) percenta ge of No. (al As a No. (a ) As a 

As a % of % o f ( X) diluted s hare •;. of •/. of 

(A+B+C2) {A+B+ C) capital) total I oral 
VIII C lass : '\* ClassY T otal (X I)=(VI I)+(X Shar es Share 

) as a 'Y. of held (b) s held 

(A+B+C2) ( b) 

(XI) 

(A) Promoter& 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 () 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 000 0 0 0 
Pro m ote r Group 

(B) Public 86 2720300 0 0 2720300 10000 2720300 0 2720300 100.00 0 000 0 0.00 0 0 1050000 

(C) No n Promot e r- 0 0 0 0 0 0 ll 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Non Public 

(CI) S hares underlyi ng 0 0 0 0 0 0 (I 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
DRs 

(C2) Sha r-~s h eld hy 0 0 0 0 0 0 (I 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
f.m ployee Trusts 

Tow I 86 2720.100 0 0 2720300 100 00 2720300 0 2720300 10000 0 000 0 000 0 0 1050000 
*Votino ri ghts for I he o rdin:r r y shares haw hccn dc<"lartd in class X 





AmexureA 

Tabte II .. Sta1ement f.howint: st'wlrthddinc ~em of tbe ' " blic shart.hotd" 

category & Nameoflhe PAN - No of . .... y -ot Total not """"""'" NUmber o1 V~ R.gl\ts hdd ~n o o fShar Total NUmb« of NumberoA Nui'TO« O ~egol't.tabofl of st'larea 

ShltehOtaefs Ill of tut; -p ..... .,._ 
~;:~ eacn c:las~ofseeur'illes 

~= ra·-- locked In 
s-.. _ 

~<>'"'"- 'lfY 
(I) ...... oorC up "''"Y uooertylr,; - IX ... !< ,., .. oro._ M*i if'; hafehokH No ~ snarea 

hOlder equ<y lhar .. OeoosiloC lVII • 1957 NOOfVOCi n Total a con'd!n~ -~I (XIII eneumoerec1 ~ater~ Sub- Stb- Sub-
(1111 shares helcl Ree~pes IV•V .. VIt ..,.a"'ol Ct- CJags T01al al<d eecuntle'S .,..,.... XIH tcwm CM.egory c«<gct'f cotegory - ( V) (Ill) (A•BoC2) X v T«a ( rncluci"Q - ibl No ...... No .... ~ (XIV) (•l <•l 1•1 

(IV) (IIIUl Voortg Wa~fl'an1S) e<:ll'ttJes ( (a) oftota l (a ) oftotat 

""'~ IX) oe:c~ Stla<es shares 
oi<>Juled I . etd -lie-toll (b ) (b ) 

(XI) 

1 lnltlt\AJonS Domestic NA 

• Mutual. FundS 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
lbl ~tUfeCIDtta1Func:t5 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 0 00 0 tiA 0 0 0 0 
c Alef'Nle lnvulmenl Functs 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
d BankJo 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 a a NA 0 0 0 0 . lnsuranceComDilntes 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
t Prc:MGetll Ptnsion funds 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 c 0 NA 0 0 0 0 

ta l Asset ReCIOf"'ltnJction ::::cmoanes 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
h Sover n Wealth Funds 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 

' NBFCs feOIStered 'oll'llt'h RBI 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 0 00 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
hi Other F nanoal lnstmrtiCJns 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 0.00 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
k A.ny Other,..,..,.,., 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 

Sub.TOUI Bl1 0 0 0 • 0 000 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
2 tnsdtutlonl FoceJQn 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 . fONIQt'l Oirfd lrrvestmenl 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
b ForetCn Verture ~ci1al Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
< So¥erelo'l Wealh FundS 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
d fOttJOn Por.follo 1n\leStotl ~leooNf 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 0 00 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 

• Foreian PortfOito an~ Cat@OON' il 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
Overseas OePO&ltOI'~ hO~ DRs ba'anclna fiQure 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 

JO I IAnvOU'OrlooociM 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
Sut>-Tocaf 8 2 0 0 0 • 0 0 00 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 

rJI Cenatai Gow!mrnert I State Go~s 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 

• Central Galemmerw: IPfesidef\1 ollfldla 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
b SQite Gc:Nemrnere. t Govem~ 0 0 0 on<i 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
c ........... 0 0 0 0. 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 

Sub. Total 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 

• Non- Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 

• Ataoozte eomOinteS 1Subsld.a1tes 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 0,00 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
b Dlfectcn anod lhH: re;a,IVf:IS e'C~ ~nt dlfedOfS and t'!Ofl"'net d wect01s 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 0 00 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
c Kev NanaQenaJ Personnei As per liSt ~ncl05ed 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
d R•tn1o~e~ of oromoters other man 'mmedlale retatiYel· or oromolen d iSdoSed ul"'der Prome~:er and P 0 0 0 0 Q 000 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 

• Trt51Swhrere a """ co l"romoter Ana Ptomd~-GtouO; e8tMtW " ltUSief" benef~ 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
t anvesaor Ed ucatJon a nd Protectton Furd fEPF 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
Ia\ Restdtnt IndiViduals twlc.hno ncnunal snare cao«al oo 10 Rs. 21akm 67 70370 0 0 7a310 2.59 70370 0 10310 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
h Ratdmt lncfN"IOUab. hOichrg nomltrlllhate t:aDII:al 1"1 e-=ess of R$ 2 takhs 16 2Ct;21Xt 0 0 2052130 7544 2052130 0 2052130 000 0 0 NA 650000 0 0 0 

1 RUPAM &ANERJI \ £S I' I.HJ t3f I 6SOOOO 0 0 650000 2389 650000 0 650000 000 0 0 NA 

2 SARITA. MJSHFlA UGIJ I'M9702P I 100000 0 0 100000 368 100000 0 100000 000 0 0 NA 

3 RAJEEV RA.NJAN MISHRA \ t:PI-'Mi801N I 100000 0 0 100000 368 1110000 0 100000 0 .00 0 0 NA 

4 MEGHA PARAKH \ f:OPP'.l7870 I 99400 0 0 99400 3.65 119400 0 99400 0.00 0 0 NA 

5 SKEELA HINGER ~\8\\ Pl19"".l23R I 98)()() 0 0 98300 361 96300 0 9{130() 0 .00 0 0 NA 

6 PRA8i:R GHOSH flN<-'1'<:1903£ I 98)00 0 0 9113110 351 96300 0 !18300 000 0 0 NA 

7 PANotANAN MONDAl ,U')' PMl-IOIA I 98000 0 0 98000 3.60 96000 0 !18000 000 0 0 NA 

8 TAPAN lr:UMAR OAS llf'l_.l1))tl':l3J J.~ I 97100 0 0 9noo 359 97700 0 97700 000 0 0 NA 

9 MANlSHA. BAlD IJOUPI~ IOOI' I 95600 0 0 95600 351 95600 0 95600 0.00 0 0 NA 
10 SIMA OUTTA llAEPI ~li63C I 94SOO 0 0 94500 347 94500 0 9ol500 000 0 0 NA 

t 1 N!llN SURANA. 0KWIJS7~160 I 94500 0 0 94500 3.0 9<500 0 94500 0.00 0 0 NA 

12 KA"AllUMAA SAJO AllAPil!l860.\ I 9oll30 0 0 94130 346 94130 0 9-1130 0.00 0 0 NA 

13 SUNTABAJO AOH I' 8tU3<L\ I 93600 0 0 93ro0 3 .. 93600 0 93600 0.00 0 0 NA 

1"' SHREY 8AJD UWTI'S Uit.iC I 90000 0 0 90000 331 00000 0 90000 000 0 0 NA 

1 S RrTESH SURANA Ct-:EI1S9!nG.\t 1 86700 0 0 86i00 3.19 S6700 0 86700 000 0 0 NA 0 0 

16 KA.~HAI MAHATO BIYTI)ll!ni'3J I 61400 0 0 61400 2.26 61000 0 61 400 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 
000 000 

I Non Resit\ert Indians NRts 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
000 000 

Fote Nabonats 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
k F01eton Comc»nles 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 0 00 0 0 NA 0 0 0 
I Bod tel COfool"'te 3 591800 0 0 ~97800 21 gt 597aOD 0 597800 000 0 0 NA 400000 0 0 0 
I CL.A .. \'Y STOCI\ &. SECUR!TTJo~LTO 1\ . \C("(:;;oo40 I 400000 0 0 400000 14 70 400000 0 400000 0.00 0 0 NA 400000 0 0 0 
2 OIIIA.\l1'RAOINV P\T I.TO ... \AE"C"H~7 1-I t\ I 100000 0 0 100000 363 100000 0 100000 0,00 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 

" G()()OP()t f'rro;,.CON~IQ'TRI>£ 1'\.--r I.'T1) .ut::n.":t. t tal, I 91800 0 0 9 i800 3.60 97800 0 97800 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 

m IArvOthtrlscedM 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 
Sub-T~ 8 4 •• 2720300 0 0 2720300 10000 2720300 2720300 000 0 0 NA 10!50000 0 0 0 



000 
B • 8111 • 8)12 • BUJ • 8(4 86 2720300 2720Joo too oo 2no300 2720300 

Oetall.s of tM t.twreh.olden; Kline as per~ons in Concert intlud.nc their Sharetloldine (No. and"): 

OdaUs of Shares w hkh rtmain undaimtd may be &iw:n here atone wl t l'l det.lih sudl u • u m btr of shareholde.r\~ outlt•ncftnc ~hares hekt in derna~/unclaimed suspeMe account, votlnt ricfats w hich are. f rOlt:n etc.. 

~ 
(t}PANWOI..Ifod ftOI bed.Wa)ledcnwe~ol S;oc:k~nge(l) 
(21 Tr,e abovefOtmlt neeas 10 be diSClOSed etong With lhe nameeof rhe Sl'la.rebOide~s h()kj•np 1%or more Ulan 1% d Sh4ttHOf !tie hlled ert•ty Colomn nc {XIII) 11 oct app!IQ~•n tne above torm3t 
(3J W r 1 O'le ~nfQm'l3it.IQn ~Jnng 10 ~lQf)' R~Ce~Pts, the ume m-v be ci&c:eo.e<S •n the fe&;pectllle ooUmnsto nee~ ..riCKmatJon ;wailat:* and the balance to bl d..OOS«:J as he'd bv c:ustod an 

000 
000 NA 1050000 

c• 1 C.:.egonuMtOn andCNCkl5ure o1 ~adl sna~r categoryaholAd oe caJneOo.JI "' tnt 0108' pretc:nbed tn ltlt ~ fOimal tf a ~eh::Md6r a falltog under more thin oM calt!gof'(, then ttle same SNil or: dassf-..eo n tne category falng rna.-.._ order PfHC:nbed 1f'l the aDOft fonnaS Sharenots.ng unoer 
itftV oltfle eategor•~ "'"be-uniQUe ar» wit not be CIU~.cated undet" mun,ptecattgories 
C51 Sub.ca!ftQOrizaton of ~hale$ under colUmn no ()(\fl 'Mil be based on &tlarei'\Qdlfll (1"0 ot ahaJK)under ttw fOliO'*'~ &I.IIKateQor~ 
C•)SI'Iar~«swtlO •e 'epresented by I nofM'IeeOi'ector ontht board Of lt.e ltlte<:J enuy 01 na..-etne •!V"l to ~e • teof~sen~(•e Ouedot) on tht bOard of1he ~enttv 
(•I Snateholaefs wtc f\ave ef'ltettd u'lto shatelKikJet 89"ettnert Wli't ne lrcecteruy 
fl • Shateholoers adii"' a oersona 1ft concert wilh Dromolers 



Tablr I\" - S tatrmcnl shO\\in~ sh:trchoktin ;?, pauern of lht> ~on Promottr· Nun Public sh art'holder 
C:Ur:,!ory & f'\amr f>A \ \ 'os. of 'lo. of full) P 1\rll~ fHlid · Nos. o f' Total no.s- Sharthol ~umbrr of Vot ing f{ i2_hts ht ld in tucb cla s~ :-.o. o f Total .shareholdin ~umbtr of Locktd '\um htr of Shares Number of 

of I he Sharcholdtrs ( II) <harehokl t paid up t-quir~ li Jl t<JUil) shares •h•rt; held din! a.s a No of\ otinJ! Riohts Tor::tl as a Y.~ Shar~s :. . as a •r. :->u. (a) \ s n :"'o. \so rquity shares 

Ill r sh :r~ rrs hrld sha,... held u nderlyin ~ y., total C la<s X Class Y f olal ofTo1al Llndtrl~ in assum ing full •;,. or t 0 1 "'P of lltld in 
( Ill ) ( IV) (V) 0 !Y±Y±.YI no. of Voling f"ighrs ~ con,trsion of t O h ill •1>1>licabl toral dt:mareri :•liz t-d 

~ 

Dt J)().Sitor ~hares Ou tsr~•nd i co m·erti bIt hat e.~ t ) shares form (X I\ ) 
y Rcu i1ns (ta ltulale "~ sccurit itS (a.s a held (b) (a) held 

(VI) d asp<r COn \Cr libl ptrctn tagt or (!'o1 
SCRR, e diluted share •Jllilie 
1957) securit ies cap iml) able) (b) 

(VIII) As (including (XI) 
a •;. of \Varr~nf,s 

(A+R+C2 )(X) 

) 
As A v; .. of 

(A+R+C2 

) 

VII I 

I) C uSiod ian/DR NIL Nil NIL NIL NA N.A NIL \I lL NA I\ A NIL NIL 1'-IL N IL 

(a) NameofDR Holder NA 

(i) abc,., .. NA 

(i•) e fp. .. .. NA 

(2) Emplovee Btnefil NA 

(a) Name(abt. NA 

Tota.l Non- Promoter- NA 

Note: 
( I) PA l\' would no1 bt d i•pla yed on wrbsil t of ~ lOt~ [ \chang<{s). 
(2) T he a bo'e forma l nteds 10 disd ost na mt of • II holders holding mo re than 1% or 1o1al number ofshares 
(3) \V.r.r. tht info rmation ptrtaini•lg co Dtposihll") Re"Ciflf S. tht s.amt may be disclostd in the res llr<'tivt <'Olu rnns to tht• f'). ft •lt information availablt 



Annexure 8 
Table VI -Statement showing foreign ownership limits 

Board approved limits Limits utilized 
As on shareholding date 0 0 
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0 
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0 
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0 
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0 



1. Name of Listed Entity:JRD FINANCE LIMITED 
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security . of Rs.1 OJ- each. 
3. Share Holding Pattern F iled under: Reg. 31 (1)(a )/Reg . 31(1)(b)/Reg 31(1 )(c) . Reg. 31 (1)(b) 

a . If under 31(1 )(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ended : 31 .12.2022 
b. If under 31(1 )(c) then ind1cate date of allotment/extinguishment Not Applicable 

4. Dec larat io n: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of subm1ssion of information:-
Particu lars Yes• No* 

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? NO 

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? - NO 
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? - NO 
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? NO 

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledqe or otherwise encumbered? NO 

• If the Listed Entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, Locked-in-
shares, no. of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. A lso wherever 
there is 'No' declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securit ies. 



1. Name of Listed Entity:JRD FINANCE LIMITED 
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security . of Rs.1 OJ- each. 
3. Share Holding Pattern F iled under: Reg. 31 (1)(a )/Reg . 31(1)(b)/Reg 31 (1 )(c) . Reg. 31(1)(b) 

a . If under 31(1 )(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ended : 31 .12.2022 
b. If under 31 (1 )(c) then ind1cate date of al lotmen1Jextinguishment Not Applicable 

4. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of subm1ssion of information:-
Particu lars Yes• No* 

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? NO 

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? - NO 
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? - NO 
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? NO 

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledqe or otherwise encumbered? NO 

• If the Listed Entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertib le Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, Locked-in-
shares, no. of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. A lso wherever 
there is 'No' declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securit ies. 



Table I - Summarv S ta tcmr n t ltold inj! of s p rcilicd secu ritie" 

Categor~· c~ut·gof1' of ;-.os. of No. of full~ Pare I~ \;os. of T o!O I nos. Sharcholdin~ '-'umher of \ 'oting Rig_hB hrld in earh clnss or No. of fota l INulllb('r ur Locked in Num ber o f Num be t· of 
( I) •harcholder sha r·cl• paid up t>aid-up ~hares shan.s held as 3 u;.t lOial secur-i ties ( IX) Shares s harrholdinl!! . s hares •• (.XII ) Slur·cs equity s har·cs 

(II) oldcrs equir~ 'hart." t<quit)· untlcrlying n t = nu. of .shares Under1~·i ng as 4l *I• pled~cd o r held in 
( Ill ) > held (II ) sh:tn·s Oci)()Sitory 1\'+ \ +\I (calculated as Outsmmling assuming full oth<'n,·isc demateri:tliz 

held (\') Reccit>t! perSCHR, COO\'C.'rtible conversion or encumb<red cd form 
(VI) 1957)(\ ' lll) As ecuriries con,·ert ible (XI II) ( XIV) 

a 0/o of (induding securitk'S (as a 
(A+B+C2) No of \ otinj! Rights Total as a Warrants) percentage of No. (a t As a No. (a ) As a 

As a % of %of ( X) diluted s hare •;. of •/. of 

(A+B+C2) (A+B+ C) capital) total ror•l 
VIII C lass: '\* Class Y T otal (XI)=(VI I)+(X Shares Share 

) as a 'Y. of held (b) s held 

(A+B+C2) (b) 

(XI) 

(A) Pmmoter & 0 0 0 0 0 000 () 0 0 000 0 0 0 000 0 0 0 
Pro m ote r Group 

(B) Public 86 2720300 0 0 2720300 10000 2720300 0 2720300 100.00 0 000 0 0.00 0 0 1050000 

(C) No n Promot e r- 0 0 0 0 0 0 (I 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Non Public 

(CI) Sh:~rcs underlyi ng 0 0 0 0 0 0 (I 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
DRs 

(C2) Sha r-~s h eld hy 0 0 0 0 0 0 (I 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
f.m tlloyee Trusts 

Tow I 86 2720.100 0 0 2720300 10000 2710300 0 2720300 10000 0 000 0 0.00 0 0 1050000 
*Votino ri ghts for I he o rdin:tf)' shares h:~w hccn declared in class X 





AmexureA 

Tabte II · Sta1erntnt f.howinc ~rthddinc ~em of tbe ' ublic shart.hotd" 

category& Nameoflhe PAN - N'O of ...... -ot Total no. ha""""'" ,.._.mber or v~ R91\ts hdd ~" o of SOar Total NUmbe<ot NumberoC Nui'TO«O $U;)..a(egol'ttabofl of st'lara 
&-,tehOtaefs Ill .. M; -p ..... .,....,. =;:: eacnc:tas~ofseeur'illes 

~= ra·-- lod<ed In -.. - ~<>'"'"- 'lfY 
(I) ...... ooreup oq.lly uooortyl...; - IX osal< ,., .. oro._ M*i if'; hafehokH No ~snarea 

"""'" equ<y "'"' .. 0ei)OSIIOt (VII • 1957 NOOIVoo n Total• conven~ -~I (XIII eneumoered ~'"''"~ St.o- St.O- Sub-
(1111 -- helcl Ree~pes IV•V .. VIt ..,.a"'ol Ct- Clo9l Total •~< .. eecutllle'S .,......, XIH torm e11.egory c.!<got'f cotego<y 

held (V) (Ill) (A•BoC2) X v T«a (lllducl"(j -ibl No .... ,. No .... ~ (XIV) (•l <•l 1•1 
(IV) (IIIUl VOOf!Q W:a~fl'an1S) e<:ll'ttJes( (a) oftotal (a) oftotat 

""'~ (X) Del1:~ Stta<es .-.. .. 
ol<>...ol oetd -.,._ .. 11 

(b) (b ) 
(XI) 

1 lrcitLtJons Oomestie NA 

• Mutual. FundS 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
lbl ~tUfe CIDtta1Func:t5 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 0 .... 0 0 0 0 
c Alef'Nle lnvulmenl Functs 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
d BankJo 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 a a NA 0 0 0 0 . lnsuranceComDilntes 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
t Prc:Mdetll Ptnsion funds 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 c 0 NA 0 0 0 0 

Ia I Asset ReCIOf"'ltnJction ::::cmoanes 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
h Sewer n Wealth Funds 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 

' NBFCs feOIStered 'oll'llt'h RBI 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
hi Other Fnano:.al lnstmrtiCJns 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 0.00 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
k Any Othe< (SDOaM 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 

Sub.TOUI Bl1 0 0 0 • 0 000 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
2 tnsdtutlonl FoceJQn 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 . fo,.IQn Oirfd lrrvestmenc 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
b F"Oreian Vetture ~ci1al lnvestc:n 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
< So¥erelo'l Wealh FundS 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
d fOttJOn Por.follo 1n\leStotS ~leooN f 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 

• Foreian PortfOito an~ Cat@OON' il 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
Overseas OePO&ltOI'~ hO~ DRs ba'anclna fiQure 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 

JOI IAnvOU'OriiOOciM 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
Sut>-Tocaf 8 2 0 0 0 • 0 0 00 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 

rJI Cenatai Gow!ntrnert I State Go~s 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 

• Central Galemmerw: IPfesidef\1 ol l fldla 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
b SQite Gc:Nemmere. t Govem~ 0 0 0 on<i 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
c ... - 0 0 0 0. 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 

Sub.Tctal B 3 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 

• Non-Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 

• Ataoozte eomOinteS 1Subsld.a1tes 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 0,00 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
b Dlfectcn anod lhH: re;a,IVf:IS e'C~ ~nt dlfedOfS and t'!Ofl"'net dwect01s 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
c Key NanaQEHtal Personnei As per liSt ~ncl05ed 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
d Reln\let of oromotetS other tr~an 'mffl!dlale retatiYel· or oromolen d1Sdo$ed under PrcmOI:et and P 0 0 0 0 Q 000 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 

• Trt51Swhtre a """ lO l"romoter ana Ptomd~-GiouO; e8~ rt lrUSief' ber.ef~ 0 0 0 • Q 000 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
t anvesaor Ed ucatJon and Protectton Furd tEPF 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
Ia\ Restdtnt IndiViduals t\old1no ncnunal snare cao«al oo 10 Rs. 21akm 67 70310 0 0 7a310 2.59 70370 0 70310 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
h Ratdmt lncfrveOuab. hOicltrg nomltrlllhate t:aDII:al 1"1 e-=ess of R$ 2 takhs 16 2Ct;21Xt 0 0 2052130 75 44 2052130 0 2052130 000 0 0 NA 650000 0 0 0 

1 RUPAM &ANERJI \ £S I'UU13f t 6SOOOO 0 0 650000 2389 650000 0 650000 000 0 0 NA 

2 SARITA MJSHFlA UGIJI'M9702P I 100000 0 0 100000 368 100000 0 tOODDD 000 0 0 NA 

3 RAJEEV RA.NJAN M ISHRA \EPl-'Mi801N I 100000 0 0 100000 368 1(10000 0 IOODDD 0 .00 0 0 NA 

4 M E.GHA PARAKH \ f:OPP'.l7870 I 99400 0 0 99400 3.65 119400 0 99400 0.00 0 0 NA 

5 SKEElA HINGER ~\8\\ Pl19".n:JR I 98)()() 0 0 98300 361 96300 0 9{130() 0.00 0 0 NA 

6 PRA8i:R GHOSH flN<-'1'<:19113£ I 98)Q(J 0 0 911300 351 96300 0 !18300 000 0 0 NA 

7 PANotANAN MONDAl A:\')' PM\ lOlA I 98000 0 0 98000 3.60 96000 0 08000 000 0 0 NA 

8 TAPAN «UMAR OAS flf'l_.ll))tl':l3J J.~ I 97100 0 0 9noo 359 97700 0 97700 000 0 0 NA 

9 MANlSHA. BAlD IJOUPI~ IOOI' I 95600 0 0 95600 351 95600 0 95600 0.00 0 0 NA 

10 SIM A OUTTA llAEPttl163C I 94SOO 0 0 94500 347 94500 0 9ol500 000 0 0 NA 

t 1 N!llN SURANA. 0KWIJS7~160 I 94500 0 0 94500 3.0 9<500 0 94500 0.00 0 0 NA 

12 KA"AllUMAA SAJO AllAPil!l860.\ I 9otl30 0 0 94130 346 94130 0 9-1130 0.00 0 0 NA 

13 SUNTA BAIO AOHI'RdJ3<L\ I 93600 0 0 93EOO 3 .. 93600 0 93600 0.00 0 0 NA 

1"' SHREY 8AJ D UWTI'SUit.iC I 90000 0 0 90000 331 00000 0 90000 000 0 0 N,t, 

1 S RrTESH SU RANA CJ.:EI1S9!n&\t I 86700 0 0 86700 3.19 S6700 0 86700 000 0 0 NA 0 0 

16 KA~HAI MAHATO BIYTI)lf!n73J I 61400 0 0 61400 2.26 61000 0 61400 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 
000 000 

I Non Resit\ert Indians NRts 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
000 000 

Fote Nabonats 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
k F01eton Comc»nles 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 
I Bod tel COfool"'t e 3 591800 0 0 ~97800 21St 597aDO 0 597800 000 0 0 NA 400000 0 0 0 
I CL.A .. \'Y STOCI\ a. sEeururo~t.ro 1\ . \C("(::\0040 t 400000 0 0 400000 14 70 400000 0 400000 0.00 0 0 NA 400000 0 0 0 
2 OIIIA.\1 1'RAOINQ P\T I.TD .. \AE"C"H~74-I t\ I 100000 0 0 100000 363 100000 0 100000 0,00 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 

" G()()OP()t f'rro;,.CON~tO'TRI>£ 1'\.'T I.'T1) .ut::et":t.ttal, t 91800 0 0 9 i800 3.60 97800 0 97800 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 

m IArvOthtrtscedM 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 
Sub-T~ 8 4 •• 2120 300 0 0 2720300 10000 2 720300 2720300 000 0 0 NA 10!50000 0 0 0 



Total Pubic 9\arehCICiina 000 
B • 8 11 1 • 8 )12 • BUJ ~ 8(4 86 2720300 2720Joo too oo 2no300 2720300 

OdaUs of Shares w hkh rtm~fn undaimtd may be &iw:n here atol"'&: wltl'l det.lih sudl u wumbar of shareholde.r\~ out1t•ncftnc ~hares hekt in dern~~/unc:laimed suspeMe '<Count, votlnc ritfats which are. fro1.e:n etc.. 

~ 
(1 } PANWOI..If<l fiOI bed.Wayect cn w-e~ol S;oc:k~nge(l) 
(21 Tr,e above fOtmlt neeas 10 be diSClOSed lilll ong With lhe nameeof the Sl'latehOide~s hQiid•n; 1%or more Ulan 1% d Sh4ttHof !tie h~ttecJert•ty Colomn f1e {"XIII) • oct app~~Qtwe •n tne above lorm3t 
(3J W f I O'le 11\fl)m'lat.IQn ~JRI'Ig to ~Of)' Rtee~Pts, lhe $atne m-v be ci&;c:eo.ed 1n the ff!Spectllle OOUmi'IIIO t'lee~ WIICKrnaOOR a'lai.lat:MI and lhe balance to be d..OOS«:J as he'd bv C:UStod an 

000 
000 NA 1050000 

c• 1 C.:.egonuMtOn anCIOCf<lliure o1 eadt.,.~r ca1egoryah0Utd oe caJneOo.JI "'tnt 010« pretc:nbedtn ltlt ~ fOimal tf a ~eh::Md6r a falltog under morettan oM category,then ttle sameSNII or: dassf-..eo n the category falng rna.,._ ordetPfHC:nbed•n the aDOft fonnaS Shar~ unoer 
itftV oltfle eategor•~ .,., be-uniQUe ar» ~~ not be Ctu~.cated undet" mun,ptecartgories 
(51 Sub.c.a:eQOrizaton of ~hale$ under colUmn no ()(Vl 'Mil be based on &tlarei'\Qdlfll (1"0 of shares) under uw roll.,..,~ a~.~~KateQor~ 
C•)SI'Iar~erswtlO •e IE'prt'St!l'\te<l by a nofM'IeeOi'ector ontht board Of 1r.e Rlfe<:J enuy 01 nowetne •!V"l to ~e • teof~sen~(•• Ouedot) on tht bOard of1he ~enttv 
(•I Shareholaefs WfC f\ave ef'ltf:ftd •r~to shatelKikJet J9ettnert Wli't ne lrcecteruy 
fl • Shateholoers adii"' as oersona "' conoen wilh Dromolers 



T ablr I\" - S ta trmenl sho" i"2. sh:trchoktin;?, pauern of lht> ~on Promottr· Nun Public shart'ho lder 
C:ur2ory & i\am t" f>A \ Nos. nf 'lo. of full) Pllrll~ Jlllid · Nos. o f' Tor~l no.s- Sharthol ~umbrr of Vot ing f{ i2_h ts htld in tucb class :-.o. o f T otal .shareholdin ~umbtr of Locktd '\umht r of Sh~res Number of 

of I he Sharcholdtrs ( II) <harehoklt paid up t-q vir~ li Jl t<IUi l) shares • h•rt; held d in! a.s a No of\ ot ing Riohts Tol:ll as a -;., Shares :. • as a •r. :->u. (a ) \ s n :"'o. \u rquity shares 

Ill r s h• res held shares held underlyin ~ y., total Cla<s X Class Y f olal ofT o1al Llnderl~in assum ing full •;,. or ( 0 1 Yo of llt ld in 
( Il l) ( IV) (V) 0 !Y.±.Y±.YI no. of Voling f"igh ts ~ con,trsion of t O h ill •J>plicabl tota l dt:mareri :t liz rd 

~ 

Dt J)().Si t or ~hares Ou tst~tndi co m·erti b It ha.- e.~ t ) shares form (X I\ ) 
y RcuiJHS (talt ulale ng sccurititS (a.s a held (b) (a) held 

(VI) d asp<r con\erribl pt rct ntagt of (!'o1 
SCRR, e diluted s ha re •Jllilie 

1957) securities cap itnl) a ble) (b) 
(VIII) As (including (XI) 

a •;. of \Varr~nf,s 

(A+B+C2 )(X) 

) 
As A v; .. of 

(A+B+C2 
) 

VIII 

I) C uSiod ianiDR NIL Nil NIL NIL NA N.A NIL \I lL NA I\ A NIL NIL 1'-IL NIL 
(a) NameofDR Holder NA 
(i) abc,., .. NA 
(i•) efp. .. .. NA 
(2) Emplovee Btnefil NA 

(a) Name(abt. NA 
Tota.l Non- Promoter- NA 

No1t: 
(I) PA N would 11 01 bt d isplayed on websil r of ~lOt~ [ \chang<{s). 

(2) The abo'e forma l nteds 10 disd ost namt of a ll holders holding more than 1% or 1o1al number ofshares 
(3) \V. r. l. th t information ptrtaini•lg co Dcposihlr') R{'('Cipts, tht s.amt may be disclostd in the res Jlt<'tivt: <'Olu rnns to tht.• t >.ft •lt information availabl t 



Annexure 8 
Table VI -Statement showing foreign ownership limits 

Board approved limits Limits utilized 
As on shareholding date 0 0 
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0 
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0 
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0 
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0 



Table I - Su mma rv S ta tc m r n t ltold inj! of s prci licd se<"u ritie,. 

Cate~or~· c~ut·gof1' of ;-.os. of No. of full~ Pare I~ \;os. of T o!O I nos. Sharcholdin2, ~umher of \ 'nting Rig_hB hrld in earh clnss of No. of fota l INulllb<'r uf Locked in Number of Num bet· o f 
( I) <harcholder ~ha r·tf1 paid up t>aid-up ~hares shan.s held as 3 u;.t lOia l sccur·it ies ( IX) hares s harcholdinl!! . s hares •• (.XII ) Sh~ •·cs equity s h:u-cs 

(II) olders equir~ 'hart." t<quit)· untlcrlying n t = nu. of .shares Unden~·ing as 4l *I• pl ed~cd o r held in 
( Ill ) > held (II ) sh:tn·s Oci)()Sitory 1\'+\ +\I (calculated as Outswmling assuming full oth<'n,·isc demateri:tliz 

held (\') Reccit>t! per SC HR, con•·e rtible conversion or encumb<red cd for m 
(VI) 1957) (\'111) As securiries con•·crtib lc (XI II) (XIV) 

a 0/o of (induding securitk'S (as a 
(A+ B+C2) No of \'or i n~( RiJ!hlS Total as a Warrants) percenta ge of No. (al As a No. (a ) As a 

As a % of % o f ( X) diluted s hare •;. of •/. of 

(A+B+C2) {A+B+ C) capital) total I oral 
VIII C lass : '\* ClassY T otal (X I)=(VI I)+(X Shar es Share 

) as a 'Y. of held (b) s held 

(A+B+C2) ( b) 

(XI) 

(A) Promoter& 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 () 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 000 0 0 0 
Pro m ote r Group 

(B) Public 86 2720300 0 0 2720300 10000 2720300 0 2720300 100.00 0 000 0 0.00 0 0 1050000 

(C) No n Promot e r- 0 0 0 0 0 0 ll 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Non Public 

(CI) S hares underlyi ng 0 0 0 0 0 0 (I 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
DRs 

(C2) Sha r-~s h eld hy 0 0 0 0 0 0 (I 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
f.m ployee Trusts 

Tow I 86 2720.100 0 0 2720300 100 00 2720300 0 2720300 10000 0 000 0 000 0 0 1050000 
*Votino ri ghts for I he o rdin:r r y shares haw hccn dc<"lartd in class X 





AmexureA 

Tabte II .. Sta1ement f.howint: st'wlrthddinc ~em of tbe ' " blic shart.hotd" 

category & Nameoflhe PAN - No of . .... y -ot Total not """"""'" NUmber o1 V~ R.gl\ts hdd ~n o o fShar Total NUmb« of NumberoA Nui'TO« O ~egol't.tabofl of st'larea 

ShltehOtaefs Ill of tut; -p ..... .,._ 
~;:~ eacn c:las~ofseeur'illes 

~= ra·-- locked In 
s-.. _ 

~<>'"'"- 'lfY 
(I) ...... oorC up "''"Y uooertylr,; - IX ... !< ,., .. oro._ M*i if'; hafehokH No ~ snarea 

hOlder equ<y lhar .. OeoosiloC lVII • 1957 NOOfVOCi n Total a con'd!n~ -~I (XIII eneumoerec1 ~ater~ Sub- Stb- Sub-
(1111 shares helcl Ree~pes IV•V .. VIt ..,.a"'ol Ct- CJags T01al al<d eecuntle'S .,..,.... XIH tcwm CM.egory c«<gct'f cotegory - ( V) (Ill) (A•BoC2) X v T«a ( rncluci"Q - ibl No ...... No .... ~ (XIV) (•l <•l 1•1 

(IV) (IIIUl Voortg Wa~fl'an1S) e<:ll'ttJes ( (a) oftota l (a ) oftotat 

""'~ IX) oe:c~ Stla<es shares 
oi<>Juled I . etd -lie-toll (b ) (b ) 

(XI) 

1 lnltlt\AJonS Domestic NA 

• Mutual. FundS 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
lbl ~tUfeCIDtta1Func:t5 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 0 00 0 tiA 0 0 0 0 
c Alef'Nle lnvulmenl Functs 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
d BankJo 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 a a NA 0 0 0 0 . lnsuranceComDilntes 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
t Prc:MGetll Ptnsion funds 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 c 0 NA 0 0 0 0 

ta l Asset ReCIOf"'ltnJction ::::cmoanes 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
h Sover n Wealth Funds 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 

' NBFCs feOIStered 'oll'llt'h RBI 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 0 00 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
hi Other F nanoal lnstmrtiCJns 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 0.00 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
k A.ny Other,..,..,.,., 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 

Sub.TOUI Bl1 0 0 0 • 0 000 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
2 tnsdtutlonl FoceJQn 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 . fONIQt'l Oirfd lrrvestmenl 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
b ForetCn Verture ~ci1al Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
< So¥erelo'l Wealh FundS 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
d fOttJOn Por.follo 1n\leStotl ~leooNf 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 0 00 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 

• Foreian PortfOito an~ Cat@OON' il 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
Overseas OePO&ltOI'~ hO~ DRs ba'anclna fiQure 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 

JO I IAnvOU'OrlooociM 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
Sut>-Tocaf 8 2 0 0 0 • 0 0 00 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 

rJI Cenatai Gow!mrnert I State Go~s 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 

• Central Galemmerw: IPfesidef\1 ollfldla 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
b SQite Gc:Nemrnere. t Govem~ 0 0 0 on<i 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
c ........... 0 0 0 0. 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 

Sub. Total 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 

• Non- Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 

• Ataoozte eomOinteS 1Subsld.a1tes 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 0,00 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
b Dlfectcn anod lhH: re;a,IVf:IS e'C~ ~nt dlfedOfS and t'!Ofl"'net d wect01s 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 0 00 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
c Kev NanaQenaJ Personnei As per liSt ~ncl05ed 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
d R•tn1o~e~ of oromoters other man 'mmedlale retatiYel· or oromolen d iSdoSed ul"'der Prome~:er and P 0 0 0 0 Q 000 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 

• Trt51Swhrere a """ co l"romoter Ana Ptomd~-GtouO; e8tMtW " ltUSief" benef~ 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
t anvesaor Ed ucatJon a nd Protectton Furd fEPF 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
Ia\ Restdtnt IndiViduals twlc.hno ncnunal snare cao«al oo 10 Rs. 21akm 67 70370 0 0 7a310 2.59 70370 0 10310 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
h Ratdmt lncfN"IOUab. hOichrg nomltrlllhate t:aDII:al 1"1 e-=ess of R$ 2 takhs 16 2Ct;21Xt 0 0 2052130 7544 2052130 0 2052130 000 0 0 NA 650000 0 0 0 

1 RUPAM &ANERJI \ £S I' I.HJ t3f I 6SOOOO 0 0 650000 2389 650000 0 650000 000 0 0 NA 

2 SARITA. MJSHFlA UGIJ I'M9702P I 100000 0 0 100000 368 100000 0 100000 000 0 0 NA 

3 RAJEEV RA.NJAN MISHRA \ t:PI-'Mi801N I 100000 0 0 100000 368 1110000 0 100000 0 .00 0 0 NA 

4 MEGHA PARAKH \ f:OPP'.l7870 I 99400 0 0 99400 3.65 119400 0 99400 0.00 0 0 NA 

5 SKEELA HINGER ~\8\\ Pl19"".l23R I 98)()() 0 0 98300 361 96300 0 9{130() 0 .00 0 0 NA 

6 PRA8i:R GHOSH flN<-'1'<:1903£ I 98)00 0 0 9113110 351 96300 0 !18300 000 0 0 NA 

7 PANotANAN MONDAl ,U')' PMl-IOIA I 98000 0 0 98000 3.60 96000 0 !18000 000 0 0 NA 

8 TAPAN lr:UMAR OAS llf'l_.l1))tl':l3J J.~ I 97100 0 0 9noo 359 97700 0 97700 000 0 0 NA 

9 MANlSHA. BAlD IJOUPI~ IOOI' I 95600 0 0 95600 351 95600 0 95600 0.00 0 0 NA 
10 SIMA OUTTA llAEPI ~li63C I 94SOO 0 0 94500 347 94500 0 9ol500 000 0 0 NA 

t 1 N!llN SURANA. 0KWIJS7~160 I 94500 0 0 94500 3.0 9<500 0 94500 0.00 0 0 NA 

12 KA"AllUMAA SAJO AllAPil!l860.\ I 9oll30 0 0 94130 346 94130 0 9-1130 0.00 0 0 NA 

13 SUNTABAJO AOH I' 8tU3<L\ I 93600 0 0 93ro0 3 .. 93600 0 93600 0.00 0 0 NA 

1"' SHREY 8AJD UWTI'S Uit.iC I 90000 0 0 90000 331 00000 0 90000 000 0 0 NA 

1 S RrTESH SURANA Ct-:EI1S9!nG.\t 1 86700 0 0 86i00 3.19 S6700 0 86700 000 0 0 NA 0 0 

16 KA.~HAI MAHATO BIYTI)ll!ni'3J I 61400 0 0 61400 2.26 61000 0 61 400 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 
000 000 

I Non Resit\ert Indians NRts 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
000 000 

Fote Nabonats 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 
k F01eton Comc»nles 0 0 0 0 0 000 0 0 0 00 0 0 NA 0 0 0 
I Bod tel COfool"'te 3 591800 0 0 ~97800 21 gt 597aOD 0 597800 000 0 0 NA 400000 0 0 0 
I CL.A .. \'Y STOCI\ &. SECUR!TTJo~LTO 1\ . \C("(:;;oo40 I 400000 0 0 400000 14 70 400000 0 400000 0.00 0 0 NA 400000 0 0 0 
2 OIIIA.\l1'RAOINV P\T I.TO ... \AE"C"H~7 1-I t\ I 100000 0 0 100000 363 100000 0 100000 0,00 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 

" G()()OP()t f'rro;,.CON~IQ'TRI>£ 1'\.--r I.'T1) .ut::n.":t. t tal, I 91800 0 0 9 i800 3.60 97800 0 97800 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 

m IArvOthtrlscedM 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 000 0 0 NA 0 0 0 
Sub-T~ 8 4 •• 2720300 0 0 2720300 10000 2720300 2720300 000 0 0 NA 10!50000 0 0 0 



000 
B • 8111 • 8)12 • BUJ • 8(4 86 2720300 2720Joo too oo 2no300 2720300 

Oetall.s of tM t.twreh.olden; Kline as per~ons in Concert intlud.nc their Sharetloldine (No. and"): 

OdaUs of Shares w hkh rtmain undaimtd may be &iw:n here atone wl t l'l det.lih sudl u • u m btr of shareholde.r\~ outlt•ncftnc ~hares hekt in derna~/unclaimed suspeMe account, votlnt ricfats w hich are. f rOlt:n etc.. 

~ 
(t}PANWOI..Ifod ftOI bed.Wa)ledcnwe~ol S;oc:k~nge(l) 
(21 Tr,e abovefOtmlt neeas 10 be diSClOSed etong With lhe nameeof rhe Sl'la.rebOide~s h()kj•np 1%or more Ulan 1% d Sh4ttHOf !tie hlled ert•ty Colomn nc {XIII) 11 oct app!IQ~•n tne above torm3t 
(3J W r 1 O'le ~nfQm'l3it.IQn ~Jnng 10 ~lQf)' R~Ce~Pts, the ume m-v be ci&c:eo.e<S •n the fe&;pectllle ooUmnsto nee~ ..riCKmatJon ;wailat:* and the balance to bl d..OOS«:J as he'd bv c:ustod an 

000 
000 NA 1050000 

c• 1 C.:.egonuMtOn andCNCkl5ure o1 ~adl sna~r categoryaholAd oe caJneOo.JI "' tnt 0108' pretc:nbed tn ltlt ~ fOimal tf a ~eh::Md6r a falltog under more thin oM calt!gof'(, then ttle same SNil or: dassf-..eo n tne category falng rna.-.._ order PfHC:nbed 1f'l the aDOft fonnaS Sharenots.ng unoer 
itftV oltfle eategor•~ "'"be-uniQUe ar» wit not be CIU~.cated undet" mun,ptecattgories 
C51 Sub.ca!ftQOrizaton of ~hale$ under colUmn no ()(\fl 'Mil be based on &tlarei'\Qdlfll (1"0 ot ahaJK)under ttw fOliO'*'~ &I.IIKateQor~ 
C•)SI'Iar~«swtlO •e 'epresented by I nofM'IeeOi'ector ontht board Of lt.e ltlte<:J enuy 01 na..-etne •!V"l to ~e • teof~sen~(•e Ouedot) on tht bOard of1he ~enttv 
(•I Snateholaefs wtc f\ave ef'ltettd u'lto shatelKikJet 89"ettnert Wli't ne lrcecteruy 
fl • Shateholoers adii"' a oersona 1ft concert wilh Dromolers 



Tablr I\" - S tatrmcnl shO\\in~ sh:trchoktin ;?, pauern of lht> ~on Promottr· Nun Public sh art'holder 
C:Ur:,!ory & f'\amr f>A \ \ 'os. of 'lo. of full) P 1\rll~ fHlid · Nos. o f' Total no.s- Sharthol ~umbrr of Vot ing f{ i2_hts ht ld in tucb cla s~ :-.o. o f Total .shareholdin ~umbtr of Locktd '\um htr of Shares Number of 

of I he Sharcholdtrs ( II) <harehokl t paid up t-quir~ li Jl t<JUil) shares •h•rt; held din! a.s a No of\ otinJ! Riohts Tor::tl as a Y.~ Shar~s :. . as a •r. :->u. (a) \ s n :"'o. \so rquity shares 

Ill r sh :r~ rrs hrld sha,... held u nderlyin ~ y., total C la<s X Class Y f olal ofTo1al Llndtrl~ in assum ing full •;,. or t 0 1 "'P of lltld in 
( Ill ) ( IV) (V) 0 !Y±Y±.YI no. of Voling f"ighrs ~ con,trsion of t O h ill •1>1>licabl toral dt:mareri :•liz t-d 

~ 

Dt J)().Sitor ~hares Ou tsr~•nd i co m·erti bIt hat e.~ t ) shares form (X I\ ) 
y Rcu i1ns (ta ltulale "~ sccurit itS (a.s a held (b) (a) held 

(VI) d asp<r COn \Cr libl ptrctn tagt or (!'o1 
SCRR, e diluted share •Jllilie 
1957) securit ies cap iml) able) (b) 

(VIII) As (including (XI) 
a •;. of \Varr~nf,s 

(A+R+C2 )(X) 

) 
As A v; .. of 

(A+R+C2 

) 

VII I 

I) C uSiod ian/DR NIL Nil NIL NIL NA N.A NIL \I lL NA I\ A NIL NIL 1'-IL N IL 

(a) NameofDR Holder NA 

(i) abc,., .. NA 

(i•) e fp. .. .. NA 

(2) Emplovee Btnefil NA 

(a) Name(abt. NA 

Tota.l Non- Promoter- NA 

Note: 
( I) PA l\' would no1 bt d i•pla yed on wrbsil t of ~ lOt~ [ \chang<{s). 
(2) T he a bo'e forma l nteds 10 disd ost na mt of • II holders holding mo re than 1% or 1o1al number ofshares 
(3) \V.r.r. tht info rmation ptrtaini•lg co Dtposihll") Re"Ciflf S. tht s.amt may be disclostd in the res llr<'tivt <'Olu rnns to tht• f'). ft •lt information availablt 



Annexure 8 
Table VI -Statement showing foreign ownership limits 

Board approved limits Limits utilized 
As on shareholding date 0 0 
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0 
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0 
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0 
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0 




